
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Darcy Phillips - (775508) - Brompton SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.73 453 H 07/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Brompton 2

32.90 406 F 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2

33.13 398 H 15/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Brompton 2

33.40 388 F 21/06/15 Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015 London Brompton 4

33.59 382 F 24/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Brompton 3

33.91 371 F 26/06/16 Brompton Summer Sprints Meet London Brompton 4

35.20 332 F 22/06/14 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014 Fulham Brompton 4

35.77 316 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Brompton 3

35.85 314 H 08/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Brompton 3

36.65 294 F 16/06/13 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013 Fulham Brompton 4

38.96 245 F 25/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2

39.00 244 F 14/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Brompton 3

40.30 221  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Brompton 4

40.31 221  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Brompton 4

40.85 212 H 29/01/12 Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Brompton 3

41.50 202 F 27/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Brompton 2

42.28 191 H 20/11/11 Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet Croydon Brompton 3

45.15 157  17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Brompton 3

45.73 151  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Brompton 3

49.53 119 F 21/03/10 Ealing March Development Northolt Brompton 4

51.82 104 H 11/07/10 Tigersharks Medley Open Swindon Brompton 3
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33.91 371 F 26/06/16 Brompton Summer Sprints Meet London Brompton 4

31.73 453 H 07/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Brompton 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.40 388 F 21/06/15 Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015 London Brompton 4

33.13 398 H 15/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Brompton 2

35.20 332 F 22/06/14 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014 Fulham Brompton 4

32.90 406 F 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2

35.85 314 H 08/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Brompton 3

33.59 382 F 24/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Brompton 3

36.65 294 F 16/06/13 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013 Fulham Brompton 4

35.77 316 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Brompton 3

39.00 244 F 14/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Brompton 3

38.96 245 F 25/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Brompton 2

40.85 212 H 29/01/12 Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Brompton 3

42.28 191 H 20/11/11 Beckenham Rising Stars Open Meet Croydon Brompton 3

40.30 221  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Brompton 4

40.31 221  09/10/11 Barnet Copthall Novices Barnet Brompton 4

45.15 157  17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Brompton 3

45.73 151  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Brompton 3

41.50 202 F 27/11/10 Guildford County Qualifer Guildford Brompton 2

51.82 104 H 11/07/10 Tigersharks Medley Open Swindon Brompton 3

49.53 119 F 21/03/10 Ealing March Development Northolt Brompton 4
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